City of Conyers Police Department
State Forfeited Funds
July 2012 - June 2013

Balance Forward 7/1/2012

Forfeitures
Total State Forfeitures

Expenses Date
10/17/2012

10/17/2012
10/17/2012
12/10/2012
2/14/2013

Total State Fund Expenses

Net State Forfeitures Balance as 6/30/2013

Vendor
Gwinett Daily Post
Gwinett Daily Post
Gwinett Daily Post
Gwinett Daily Post
Gwinett Daily Post

v n

v nunuvnon

7,770.90

7,770.90

Amount
120.00
120.00
120.00
360.00
360.00
1,080.00

6,690.90



