## City of Conyers Police Department State Forfeited Funds July 2012 - June 2013

Balance Forward	7/1/201	7/1/2012		7,770.90
Forfeitures			\$	-
	Total State Forfeitures		\$	7,770.90
Expenses	Date	Vendor		Amount
	10/17/2012	Gwinett Daily Post	\$	120.00
	10/17/2012	Gwinett Daily Post	\$	120.00
	10/17/2012	Gwinett Daily Post	\$	120.00
	12/10/2012	Gwinett Daily Post	\$	360.00
	2/14/2013	Gwinett Daily Post	\$	360.00
Total State Fund Expenses			\$	1,080.00
Net State Forfeitures Balance as 6/30/2013			\$	6,690.90